
26. Horizontale "Rund um Jena"
Jena / 27.05.2011-28.05.2011

Detailed evaluation
Schern, Martin
Club: Dresden
Number: 734

Course: 98.60 km
100 km Langstreckenwanderung

Intermediate times
Control
Start
Wogau
Rosental
Papiermühle
Wanderheim Leutra
Hohlweg/Sommerlinde
Fürstenbrunn
USZ

km Total
0

21.2
32.7
43.3
65.3
87.3
95.0
98.6

km Split
0

21.2
11.5
10.6
22.0
22.0
7.7
3.7

Time of day
18:03
21:38
00:19
02:43
fehlt
11:15
15:36
16:45

Total Time
00:00
03:34
06:15
08:39
08:39
17:12
21:32
22:41

Split Time
00:00
03:34
02:40
02:24
00:00
08:32
04:20
01:08
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